
 
 

 
MME SPRING 2023 PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
Name Email Address Cell Phone 
Cindy Ertman cindy@cindyertman.com 310.344.2246 

 

Bill Zimmerman bzimmerman@summitmortgage.com 208.861.1446 
 

Brian Sewell bsewell@ccmclending.com 773.875.7640 
 

Colleen Polson colleen.polson@ccm.com 203.249.2387 
 

Erica Hill West ericahillwest@gmail.com 803.528.5019 
 

Erika Pilimai erika@erikapilimai.com 916.508.9459 
 

Jeanne Sickel jeanne.sickel@homebridge.com 206.920.1965 
 

Josh Gordon joshua.gordon@ccm.com 707.236.7528 
 

Ken Bouthillier ken@teamlendpro.com 623.640.0100 
 

Kristin Breen kbreen@uamco.com 949.350.7396 
 

Lauren Fisco lauren@laurenfisco.com 602.743.7000 
 

Leslie Bergen lbergen@novushomemortgage.com 915.479.5626 
 

Lisa Mishkin mishkin.lisa@gmail.com 206.550.5644 
 

Nicole Rueth nrueth@theruethteam.com 303.808.2300 
 

Patrick Lesire patrick.lesire@homebridge.com 503.851.6172 
 

Roshel Corcoran roshel@gotthekey.com 863.712.1704 
 

Ubaldo Leon u.leon@ccm.com 310.927.5369 
 

 


